S.No.

Admission Date
(DD/MM/YYYY)

Present Status

Class in which Studying

Year of Passing Out

1 29/12/2022

2 03/12/2022

3 04/11/2022

4 04/11/2022

5 04/11/2022

6 04/11/2022

7 04/11/2022

8 19/12/2022

9 04/11/2022
10 04/11/2022
11 03/12/2022
12 04/11/2022
13 03/12/2022
14 19/12/2022
15 04/11/2022
16 04/11/2022
17 04/11/2022
18 04/11/2022
19 19/12/2022
20 04/11/2022
21 04/11/2022
22 04/11/2022
23 04/11/2022
24 04/11/2022
25 04/11/2022
26 04/11/2022
27 04/11/2022
28 04/11/2022
29 04/11/2022
30 04/11/2022
31 04/11/2022
32 04/11/2022
33 03/12/2022
34 04/11/2022
35 04/11/2022
36 04/11/2022
37 04/11/2022
38 04/11/2022
39 30/01/2023
40 19/12/2022
41 04/11/2022
42 04/11/2022
43 30/01/2023
44 04/11/2022

Pass Out
Pass Out
Pass Out
Pass Out
Pass Out
Pass Out
Pass Out
Pass Out
Pass Out
Pass Out
Pass Out
Pass Out
Pass Out
Pass Out
Pass Out
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Pass Out
Pass Out
Pass Out
Pass Out
Pass Out
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| YEAR
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| YEAR
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2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023




45 04/11/2022
46 04/11/2022
47 04/11/2022
48 04/11/2022
49 03/12/2022
50 04/11/2022
51 04/11/2022
52 04/11/2022
53 03/12/2022
54 04/11/2022

13/01/2022
13/01/2022
13/01/2022
13/01/2022
13/01/2022
13/01/2022
13/01/2022
13/01/2022
13/01/2022
13/01/2022
13/01/2022
13/01/2022
13/01/2022
13/01/2022
13/01/2022
13/01/2022
21/03/2022
13/01/2022
13/01/2022
13/01/2022
21 13/01/2022
22 04/06/2022
23 13/01/2022
24 13/01/2022
25 13/01/2022
26 13/01/2022
27 13/01/2022
28 13/01/2022
29 13/01/2022
30 13/01/2022
31 13/01/2022
32 13/01/2022
33 13/01/2022
34 13/01/2022
35 13/01/2022
36 13/01/2022
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O Lo NOULIDWNEO

Pass Out
Pass Out
Pass Out
Pass Out
Pass Out
Pass Out
Pass Out
Pass Out
Pass Out
Pass Out
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Pass Out
Pass Out
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Pass Out
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Pass Out
Pass Out
Pass Out
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Pass Out
Pass Out
Pass Out
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| YEAR
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2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023

2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
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2022
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2022
2022



37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

13/01/2022
13/01/2022
13/01/2022
13/01/2022
21/03/2022
13/01/2022
13/01/2022
13/01/2022
13/01/2022
13/01/2022
13/01/2022
13/01/2022
13/01/2022
13/01/2022
13/01/2022

Pass Out
Pass Out
Pass Out
Pass Out
Pass Out
Pass Out
Pass Out
Pass Out
Pass Out
Pass Out
Pass Out
Pass Out
Pass Out
Pass Out
Pass Out
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I YEAR
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I YEAR
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2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022



Student Name (as per matriculation

2021081159

PAWAR PRIYANKA SAGAR

University Roll No certificate) DOB (DD/MM/YYYY)
2021081152 PATIL MANISHA BHAGAVAN 26/03/1993
2021081194 KANASE SONAL ABHIJEET 23/03/1993
2021081153 KURUNDWADE ASHVINEE MAHAVIR 14/03/1989
2021081199 MOTE RUTUJA RAJARAM 12/06/1998
2021081173 PATIL KOMAL DIPAK 24/11/1994
2021081189 THORAT MAYURI BALASO 12/11/1995
2021081176 JADHAV AISHWARYA SANJAY 14/11/1998
2021081198 PATIL AKANKSHA BABASAHEB 16/10/1998
2021081174 MANE SHILPA YUVRAJ 13/12/1977
2021081161 AUTADE SWAPNALI ARVIND 02/06/1998
2021081167 SHINDE RAVINDRA APPASAHEB 12/08/1994
2021080751 KUMBHAR SNEHAL SIDDHARTH 25/10/1992
2021081178 JADHAV SNEHAL SANDEEP 07/02/1984
2021081201 PATIL PRIYANKA SANGRAM 12/07/1992
2021081185 GIRIGOSAVI SNEHAL VIKAS 31/08/1993
2021081170 KAMBLE SHITAL RAMCHANDRA 06/07/1992
2021081192 PATIL SUNITA KRUSHNAT 10/01/1993
2021081156 KOLI PRIYANKA PRAKASH 14/04/1996
2021081184 AMBI SONALI BAJARANG 25/12/1992
2021081196 SHINDE SMITA SANJAY 20/11/1996
2021081155 KHOT SHUBHANGI KRISHNA 16/05/1991
2021081193 MOMIN ISHRATJAHAN ARIF 15/02/2000
2021081182 MORE SNEHA ASHOK 19/01/1998
2021081188 SHINDE SARIKA ANANDRAO 15/03/1992
2021081162 MANE PRANALI SHANKAR 08/10/1996
2021081168 GAIKWAD SHUBHAM SHIVAIJI 26/02/1997
2021081191 MOKASHI VARSHA CHANDRAKANT 19/09/1997
2021081197 SOLAPURE AAYESHA NAIJIR 05/09/1998
2021080483 MULLA ZEBA MUAZZAM 20/04/2001
2021081187 KOLI SWAPNALI VITTHAL 13/05/1997
2021081186 PATIL DEEPALI DASHARATH 25/05/1994
2021081169 WAGHMARE AKSHAY GANESH 10/06/1995
2021081154 FONDE RUPALI BABASO 10/03/1993
2021081181 INAMDAR VISHVESH BALAVANT 16/03/1996
2021081172 JADHAV SHITAL VASANT 02/04/1992
2021081177 CHAVAN MADHURI GAJANAN 05/03/1996
2021081164 KOLI AKSHAY MAHADEV 21/09/1996
2021081160 KAZI SHAHEEN AYUB 18/01/2000
2021081183 SAGARE UTKARSH BABAN 28/02/1997
2021081171 PATIL SUPRIYA MARUTI 04/08/1991
2021081158 SHAZIYA KAUSAR MAHD JAMEEL AHMEL 16/09/1992
2021081163 SHENDAGE SANDIP RAVINDRANATH 30/05/2000
2021081175 JADHAV JAYASHRI JAYAVANT 13/02/1986

25/11/1991




2021081202
2021081165

MANER NILOFAR KHUDBUDDIN
NALAVADE RUTIKA KRUSHANAT

2021081157 SAPKAL POONAM ANNA
2021081195 SHAIKH SALAMASULTANA KHALIL

2021081180
2021081166
2021081190
2021081313
2021081200

DESAVALE PRANAV VILASRAO
DESAVALE SURYASHREE VILASRAO
PATIL PRAJKTA RAMESH

KAMBLE ASHWINEE SAJAN
INGAVALE SNEHAL CHANDRAKANT

2021080715 JADHAV KUNAL UMESH

2020073887 JANAKAR SUPRIYA VISHWAS

2020073890

PATIL KOMAL KIRAN

2020073891 JANGAM TEJASWINI MANSING
2020073885 ZELE AMRUTA SUBHASH

2020073886

MORE RUSHIKESH SUDHIR

2020077858 GAVALI PRIYANKA SURESH

2020077869

BANSODE AISHWARYA KEDAR

2020073888 THORAT RUTUJA ANIL

2020072470
2020073889
2020077513
2020077517
2020077876

MASAL SHRENIK GANGARAM
DHANE KOMAL DILIP
BURANDE AMBIKA ARUN
DHOTRE ARATI PRADIP

PATIL PRAGATI PANDURANG

2020077859 GAWALI YOURAJ GANPATI

2020077863
2020077856
2020077868
2020077862

MANE SANKET BABAN
PATIL MAYURI GHANSHYAM
KULKARNI AMIT ASHOK
PATIL PRATIK ARUN

2020077855 JAGTAP POOJA JAYAVANT

2020077516
2020077866
2020077519
2020077520

PATIL PUNAM DHANAII
PATIL SHITAL SUBHASH
PATIL SANGRAM PRATAPRAO
MUTALIK VAISHNAVI SHIRISH

2020077854 SALUNKHE RADHIKA ANIL

2020077254
2020077861
2020077514
2020077871

DESHMUKH VARSHA POPAT
MORE NIKITA ARJUN

KULKARNI REVA PRASHANT
DUDHARE ASHWINI SIDDHU

2020077867 CHAVAN MADHURI SHIVAIJI

2020077872
2020077518
2020077852

BHOSALE DHANASHRI PRAKASH
KULKARNI SAYALI DILEEP
PAWAR ASHWINI ANIKET

2020077857 JADHAV PRIYANKA UMESH
2020077849 JAGADALE SNEHAL SAMBHAIJI
2020077850 CHAVAN MAYURI SAYAJI

2020078275

PAWAR PRIYA RAVINDRA

21/07/1995
06/09/1999
04/06/1998
04/11/1996
20/03/1999
21/05/1997
06/05/1996
07/07/1993
05/12/1995
16/02/2000

18/02/1997
15/06/1990
10/11/1991
21/10/1997
27/03/1998
07/10/1995
14/09/1996
17/01/1995
17/05/1997
03/11/1993
30/01/1998
19/06/1997
18/12/1993
02/07/1980
31/05/1993
29/12/1992
22/11/1976
20/03/1995
27/07/1997
17/05/1993
02/06/1996
11/09/1984
12/07/1996
17/03/1996
27/04/1998
25/12/1995
20/06/1995
19/06/1992
21/03/1992
20/09/1979
28/07/1996
03/04/1993
07/02/1998
06/11/1996
26/05/1997
01/05/2000



2020078276 PALKAR AARTI SUBHASH
2020078277 PAWAR SUPRIYA BAPURAO
2020082781 ARABUNE PRACHI VISHWAS
2020082780 SURYAVANSHI RAJANI RAMESH
2020082778 PATIL SHAILAJA BABASAHEB
2020082784 PATIL SNEHAL SAMBHAJI
2020082762 JADHAV SWAPNALI ANIL
2020082776 JADHAV GANESH BALASO
2020082773 MANE ANURADHA TATYASO
2020082770 THORAT AMRUTA ASHOK
2020082768 CHAVAN KOMAL SUBHASH
2020082766 PATIL JAYASHRI SUNIL
2020084646 PATIL JYOTI SURESH
2020084649 MULLA MUMTAJ RAHIMAN
2020084909 VADAR MANIK KRISHNAT

03/07/1994
08/12/1994
01/02/1995
04/03/1996
15/01/1990
06/10/1997
22/07/1992
30/05/1990
01/03/1994
07/09/1993
12/09/1993
22/08/1984
19/11/1997
21/11/1996
01/04/1996



Father Name Mother Name Gender Caste
BHAGAVAN SUVARNA Female General
ABHIJEET NANDA Female General
MAHAVIR MANGAL Female General
RAJARAM MANISHA Female N.T.(C)
DIPAK VANDANA Female General
BALASO VRUSHALI Female General
SANJAY SMITA Female General
BABASAHEB SHOBHA Female General
YUVRAJ KUSUM Female General
ARVIND SUMAN Female General
APPASAHEB SANJUTAI Male General
SIDDHARTH ALKA Female General
SANDEEP NEETA Female OBC
SANGRAM VIDYADEVI Female General
VIKAS SANGITA Female General
RAMCHANDRA REKHA Female General
KRUSHNAT SHAKUNTALA Female General
PRAKASH VANDANA Female OBC
BAJARANG SUNITA Female OBC
SANJAY SANGITA Female General
KRISHNA SUREKHA Female General
ARIF SHAMSHAD Female OBC
ASHOK SAVITA Female General
ANANDRAO SUNANDA Female SC
SHANKAR JAYASHREE Female OBC
SHIVAII SADHANA Male EWS
CHANDRAKANT KANCHAN Female OBC
NAIJIR NURJAHAN Female General
MUAZZAM RAMEZA Female OBC
VITTHAL SAVITA Female OBC
DASHARATH SHOBHA Female General
GANESH SUMAN Male OBC
BABASO MANISHA Female OBC
BALAVANT LAKSHMI Male General
VASANT SHOBHA Female General
GAJANAN SUVARNA Female General
MAHADEV VAISHALI Male General
AYUB JULEKHA Female General
BABAN UTKALA Male General
MARUTI PRATIBHA Female General
JAMEEL AHMED SALEBA KAUSAR Female General
RAVINDRANATH PRABHAVATI Male General
JAYAVANT MANKATAI Female General
SAGAR ANANDI Female General




KHUDBUDDIN
KRUSHANAT
ANNA

KHALIL
VILASRAO
VILASRAO
RAMESH
SAJAN
CHANDRAKANT
UMESH

VISHWAS
KIRAN
MANSING
SUBHASH
SUDHIR
SURESH
KEDAR

ANIL
GANGARAM
DILIP

ARUN
PRADIP
PANDURANG
GANPATI
BABAN
GHANSHYAM
ASHOK
ARUN
JAYAVANT
DHANAIJI
SUBHASH
PRATAPRAO
SHIRISH
ANIL
POPAT
ARJUN
PRASHANT
SIDDHU
SHIVAII
PRAKASH
DILEEP
ANIKET
UMESH
SAMBHAJI
SAYAJI
RAVINDRA

GULNAZ
SANGITA
SUVARNA
RAHIMA
SHOBHA
SHOBHA
SWATI
SUVARNA
Manisha
Bharati

SHARDA
KAVITA
SWATI
RUPALI
KALPANA
VIMAL
SANGITA
ANURADHA
SHAILAJA
MANISHA
INDUBAI
NANDINI
SANGITA
GODAVARI
SUMATI
SUVARNA
ASHWINI
JAYAMALA
VANDANA
SANGITA
ANITA
SUDHA
SUSHMA
SUNITA
SUNANDA
VAISHALI
YOGITA
INDU
PRAMODINI
TILOTTAMA
DIPALI
SUNANDA
BHARATI
SUNITA
SEEMA
SUREKHA

Female
Female
Female
Female
Male

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Female
Female
Female
Female
Male

Female
Female
Female
Male

Female
Female
Female
Female
Male

Male

Female
Male

Male

Female
Female
Female
Male

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

General
General
General
General
General
General
General
SC

General
General

OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
General
OBC
General
General
OBC
General
General
General
General
General
SC

SC
General
General
SC
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
OBC
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General



SUBHASH
BAPURAO
VISHWAS
RAMESH
BABASAHEB
SAMBHAII
ANIL
BALASO
TATYASO
ASHOK
SUBHASH
SUNIL
SURESH
RAHIMAN
KRISHNAT

SHARDA
BHARTI
VANITA
SUJATA
USHA
SAVITA
SANGITA
MALAN
LATA
ANUPAMA
MANISHA
SUNANDA
SANGITA
KHAIRUN
SHOBHA

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male

General
General
General
SC
General
General
General
OBC
General
General
General
General
General
General
OBC



Aadhaar No. (in 12

Mobile Number

E-Mail ID

digit)

527269265845 9370027227 manisha9370027227 @gmail.com
740456937049 8149624538 sonalkanase23393@gmail.com
817734400156 7058168100 ashuk13489@gmail.com
459692554397 8600424389 motemr2395@gmail.com
253033520478 9766867762 komalpatil039@gmail.com
961340180338 9623180054 mayurithorat2120@gmail.com
339154746707 9579433182 aishwaryajadhav955@gmail.com
381163176161 7066931265 patilakanksha998 @gmail.com
457560649824 7038830284 shiprashinde07 @gmail.com
910890460382 7841976860 swapnaliautade2698@gmail.com
420619832704 9637225109 ravindra.shinde79 @gmail.com
399173882956 9175741879 snehal251092 @gmail.com
365946309662 9923288787 sandipjadhav8716@gmail.com
273757721402 9112785141 priyankanimbalkarl2 @gmail.com
299776772180 7385690403 snehalgiri93@gmail.com
407204470826 9623526281 kambleshital9292 @gmail.com
925529928280 8530842699 ananyapatil4d466@gmail.com
992977986169 7720932423 priyakoli9402 @gmail.com
382635032695 8177839011 vishalhavaldar2288@gmaol.com
753387195236 8856855454 smitapawar8777 @gmail.com
368679650520 9823356104 shubhangikhot510@gmail.com
384732479538 9921661781 arifmomin1967 @gmail.com
489615212522 7774869804 snehamore273@gmail.com
899800906784 9175473974 sskarandel01@gmail.com
983936160463 8766890880 pranali81096@gmail.com
590531541880 8830547475 sg446290@gmail.com
777268778278 9561079242 vmokashi448@gmail.com
581345459893 7588456836 aayeshasolapurel012 @gmail.com
547697605938 9503131330 zabamulla74@gmail.com
566454462598 8055205471 dr.swapanlipawarl3@gmail.com
941289588090 7709933685 bypatil85@gmail.com
327034000276 9307170186 akshaywaghmarel005@gmail.com
258663616921 9860609931 rupalifonde@gmail.com
901250932103 8087646394 vishveshbinamdar@gmail.com
239875888764 9373329434 sagarbogarpatil3003 @gmail.com
734647808325 7248927191 cmadhuril53@gmail.com
359903522861 9763577864 koliakshay545@gmail.com
347217179293 8421350552 shaheenkazi511@gmail.com
415873390516 7057107007 utkarshasagare@gmail.com
513500600342 9096003241 48supriya@gmail.com
287833287690 8104775904 shaziyakausarl1l1l6@gmail.com
900629919798 9970251450 shendagesandip4500@gmail.com
610231110860 9561862664 jjayshri03@gmail.com
516264447611 9545656578 priyaspawar1234@gmail.com

PH/Divya

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

Is

ng



868158294585
306605981020
324965908651
558593680053
643288366332
418625151756
782745479656
731986724656
329390627742
265923690651

569529063658
283497272530
349768613553
236359266456
815699945040
291933524880
746170577884
491203131504
779902204009
392487843112
992823669059
525152998430
506140705505
815838332897
509773709977
373259918101
279820748575
724319671114
548849488103
852994670659
931641609281
403104310815
202368363708
325964945665
848820091757
694162133134
867791646356
251648221125
664510930541
516952436178
208990527658
399149289409
590903663513
441195731403
287453473867
909712332059

7887578949
7758050742
9370539040
9112193259
7758860304
9850559297
9595836244
9284000411
8329499054
8007848008

7410168838
9373167778
7387543672
9325433544
7057455969
8624069574
8830507072
9665741997
9021616061
8329612664
8788585872
7666198141
9021142930
8087783773
9503301475
8928397123
9422400001
9850811804
7875852734
9373611038
9096465251
9145910160
8698861139
9766556215
8600672601
7410732102
8308579295
9579817674
8180877213
8149481010
9730866841
9960978175
7276507832
9921564144
9765821787
7038664546

tambalinilofar9 @gmail.com
rutikanalavade7999@gmail.com
punamsapkal498 @gmail.com
salmashaikh7438@gmail.com
pranavdesavale0304@gmail.com
suryashreedesavale@gmail.com
prajktamane0612@gmail.com
ashwinikamble9@gmail.com
satvasheel7662@gmail.com
kunal.jadhav03627 @gmail.com

supriyajanakarl18 @gmail.com
pkomall15690@gmail.com
tejaswinil01191@gmail.com
zeleamruta2020@gmail.com
rushikeshsmore27 @gmail.com
priyagavali9145@gmail.com
kedar.111@gmail.com
rutujat99@gmail.com
smasal773@gmail.com
kuldippatil1333@gmail.com
poresonal5@gmail.com
aratidhotre97 @gmail.com
PRAGATIPATIL1993 @GMAIL.COM
yuvrajgawali2780@gmail.com
sanketmane333@gmail.com
mayushri7123@gmail.com
amitshrinidhi@gmail.com
pratikp4343@gmail.com
abhiw893 @gmail.com
punampatil170493 @gmail.com
patilshital2696 @gmail.com
sam.ppatil84@gmail.com
vaishnavimutalik96 @gmail.com
radhikasalunkhe20@gmail.com
varshadeshmukh312 @gmail.com
nikimore95@gmail.com
revapkulkarni20695@gmail.com
ashwinidudharel2 @gmail.com
madhurichavan4902 @gmail.com
dhanashreebhosale1010@gmail.com
sayalik5973@gmail.com
ashwinishinde3493 @gmail.com
priyaa.jadhav07 @gmail.com
snehaljagdale0607 @gmail.com
chavanmayuri929@gmail.com
priyarpawar2k@gmail.com

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No



229450757316
960147314728
722572503378
627505262534
486599455183
820410049115
234410763190
291284737062
333561884529
718358108255
884550070144
451858160629
316716401913
685670063582
201525978702

9096122283
9960988023
9373262743
8421923438
9284599975
7841061048
9503908584
9767645661
7498108071
7840905251
8624885287
9503908253
9588406117
7350952087
9657092596

jaygurdevl23@gmail.com
supriyapawar812@gmail.com
prachiarabune@gmail.com
rajanisuryavanshi03@gmail.com
shailajapatil.patil4 @gmail.com
snehalpatil1918@gmail.com
swapnalijadhav4444@gmail.com
ganeshvsap@gmail.com
anuradhamane0103 @gmail.com
amrutathorat31@gmail.com
komalc12091993 @gmail.com
jayashripatil0579 @gmail.com
satishpatil3236@gmail.com
mumtajmulla61225@gmail.com
manikwadar1990@gmail.com

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No



Please fill the inform

SNO

FIELD

S. No.

Addmission Date (DD/MM/YYYY)

Present Status

Class in which Studying

Year of Passing Out

University Roll No

Student Name

DOB

OV |N|O|N|HR|WIN|E=

Father Name

=
o

Mother Name

[y
[

Gender

=
N

Caste

=
w

Aadhaar No.

[
=

Mobile No.

=
(6}

Email Id




)ation in excel sheet as given in below instructions:

SUGGESTION TO FILL THE SHEET

Serial No. should be numeric in increasing order

Student Date of Addmission should in dd/mm/yyyy format i.e. 15/10/1993

Select Present Status From Dropdown List. i.e. Pass Out, Pursuing

Select Class in which Studying From Dropdown List. i.e. | YEARt, Il YEAR, Ill YEAR, IV YEAR

Select Year of Passing Out From Dropdown List. i.e.1993

University Roll No should be in alphabet

Student Name should be in alphabet

Student Date of Birth should in dd/mm/yyyy formati.e. 15/10/1993

Father's Name should be in alphabet

Mother's Name should be in alphabets

Select Gender From Dropdown List. i.e. Male , Female, Other

Select Caste From Dropdown List. i.e. General, ST, SC, OBC

Enter Valid Valid Aadhaar Number in numeric format with 12 digit i.e. XXXXXXXXXXXX

Enter Valid Mobile Number in numeric format with 10 digit i.e. XXXXXXXXXX

Enter Valid Email Id




Gender
Male
Female
Other



Caste
General
SC

ST

OBC
EWS



Years

2024
2023
2022
2021
2020
2019
2018
2017
2016
2015
2014
2013
2012
2011
2010
2009
2008
2007
2006
2005
2004
2003
2002
2001
2000
1999
1998
1997
1996
1995
1994
1993
1992
1991
1990
1989
1988
1987
1986
1985
1984
1983
1982
1981
1980
1979



1978
1977
1976
1975
1974
1973
1972
1971
1970
1969
1968
1967
1966
1965
1964
1963
1962
1961
1960
1959
1958
1957
1956
1955
1954
1953
1952
1951
1950
1949
1948
1947
1946
1945
1944
1943
1942
1941
1940
1939
1938
1937
1936
1935
1934
1933
1932



1931
1930
1929
1928
1927
1926
1925
1924
1923
1922
1921
1920
1919
1918
1917
1916
1915
1914
1913
1912
1911
1910
1909
1908
1907
1906
1905
1904
1903
1902
1901
1900
1899
1898
1897
1896
1895
1894
1893
1892
1891
1890
1889
1888
1887
1886
1885



1884
1883
1882
1881
1880
1879



	SHEET1
	Instructions to fill SHEET1
	GENDER
	CASTE
	PassingYear

